Tab.1 Digitdlna prezenéna listina z verejného (9.00 — 10.15) a neverejného rokovania (10.30 - 11:20)
VR FMMR dria 9.9.2021

Name

Maros Halama
iveta vaskova
Branislav Bufko
Pavel Raschman
Gabriel Sucik
Andrea Miskufova
Pavol Hvizdo3
Alena Pribulova
Martina
Hrubov&akova
Peter Horfiak
Martin Fujda
Kristina Zgodavova
Tomas Havlik
Augustin Varga
Dusan Orac
laroslav Legemza
Branislav Klocok
Lubomir Pikna
Peter

Beatrice
Plesingerova

My

Maria Hagarova

Attendee Email
maros.halama@tuke.sk
iveta.vaskova@tuke.sk
branislav.bulko@tuke.sk
pavel.raschman@tuke.sk
gahriel.sucik@tuke.sk
andrea.miskufova@tuke.sk
phvizdos@saske.sk
alena.pribulova@tuke.sk
martina.hrubovcakova@tuke.sk
peter.hornak@tuke.sk
martin.fujda@tuke.sk
kristina.zgodavova@tuke.sk
tomas.havlik@tuke.sk
augustin.varga@tuke.sk
dusan.orac@tuke.sk
jaroslav.legemza@tuke.sk
branislav.klocok@ofz.sk
lubomir.pikna@tuke.sk
peter.magvasi@gmail.com
heatrice.plesingerova@tuke.sk
ludovit.parilak@tuke.sk

maria.hagarova@tuke.sk

Join Time
09/09/2021
07:44
09/09/2021
08:27
09/09/2021
08:36
09/09/2021
09:00
09/03/2021
05:02
09/09/2021
08:48
08/09/2021
08:43
09/09/2021
08:51
09/09/2021
08:52
05/09/2021
08:52
09/09/2021
08:57
09/09/2021
(8:59
09/09/2021
09:01
09/09/2021
09:02
09/09/2021
09:02
09/09/2021
08:49
09/09/2021
10:03
09/09/2021
08:58
09/09/2021
08:59
09/09/2021
09:00
09/09/2021
10:12
05/09/2021
10:17

Leave Time
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:22
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:38
09/09/2021
11:38
09/09/2021
11:22
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21
05/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21
08/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
10:16
09/08/2021
1122
09/09/2021
10:15
09/09/2021
10:16
09/09/2021
10:15
09/09/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:21

Attendance Duration

218 mins

176 mins

166 mins

158 mins

157 mins

155 mins

153 mins

151 mins

150 mins

149 mins

144 mins

143 mins

141 mins

140 mins

140 mins

88 mins

80 mins

78 mins

77 mins

76 mins

70 mins

65 mins



Beatrice
Plesingerova

Marcel Novosad
Lubomir Pikna
Jaroslav Legemza
Peter

Augustin Varga

beatrice.plesingerova@tuke.sk
mnovosad@sk.uss.com
lubomir.pikna@tuke.sk
jaroslav.Jegemza@tuke.sk
peter.magvasi@gmail.com

augustin.varga@tuke.sk

09/09/2021
10:31
09/08/2021
10:24
09/09/2021
10:31
058/05/2021
10:32
09/09/2021
10:32
09/09/2021
08:59

09/08/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
11:14
09/08/2021
11:21
09/08/2021
11:21
09/09/2021
10:59
09/09/2021
09:01

51 mins

51 mins

50 mins

438 mins

28 mins

3 mins



